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THE LAW AND ETHICS OF ANIMAL PERSONHOOD
Discussion with David DeGrazia & Dr. Saskia Stucki
Wednesday, October 3 from 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM in Y403
In collaboration w/the AUWCL Health Law & Policy Program

ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE IN THE 21st CENTURY
Discussion with Charles Lee & Vernice Miller-Travis
Monday, October 15 from 5:30 to 7:30 in Y401 with a Reception to Follow in the Atrium
In collaboration w/the Environmental Law Institute & AUWCL Office on Diversity and Inclusion

GENDER AND THE PRACTICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
Discussion with Professors Chiara Pappalardo & Marya Torrez
Tuesday, October 23 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM in N103 (lunch provided)
In collaboration w/the AUWCL Women and the Law Program

ENERGY LAW PRACTITIONER PANEL
(Speakers TBD)
Monday, November 5 from 12:00 to 1:00 PM in Y115 (lunch provided)

PAWS & LAWS: ANIMAL LAW & THE CONSTITUTION
Discussion with Humane Society of the U.S. Attorneys Rebecca Cary & Peter Brandt
Wednesday, November 7 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM 1in Y115 (lunch provided)
In collaboration w/the AUWCL Law & Government Program

ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUDICATION AT THE EPA
Discussion with Susan Biro, WCL Alumna and Chief Administrative Law Judge for the EPA
Wednesday, November 14 from 12:00 to 1:00 PM (lunch provided)
In collaboration w/the AUWCL Law & Government Program

THE LEGAL EFFECTS OF ENVIRONMENTAL DESTRUCTION ON
HUMAN RIGHTS AND GLOBAL MIGRATION
(Speakers TBD)
Friday, February 15, 2019 from 9:30 AM to 4:30 PM in Grossman Hall
In collaboration w/the AUWCL Center for Human Rights and Humanitarian Law

CONFERENCE ON THE EPA AND THE FUTURE OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

Keynotes by Former EPA Administrators William K. Reilly & Gina McCarthy
Tuesday, April 28 to Wednesday, April 24, 2019 in Grossman Hall

Email peel@wcl.american.edu for additional details!
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GENERAL INTEREST MEETINGS

Sustainable Development Law & Policy Publication
Wednesday, September 5 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM NTO01 (lunch provided)

Energy Law & Policy Society
Tuesday, September 11 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM in NTO01 (lunch provided)

Environmental Law Society
Wednesday, September 12 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM in Y115 (lunch provided)

Animal Law Society (Student Chapter of the Animal Legal Defense Fund)
Wednesday, September 26 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM in Y115 (lunch provided)

POPLAR SPRING FARM ANIMAL SANCTUARY TOUR
Sunday, September 30 at 1:00 PM at 15200 Mount Nebo Rd, Poolesville, MD 20837
Email animallaw@wcl.american.edu for additional details and/or if you want to carpool!

BARKS & BREWS: INCOMING STUDENT RECEPTION
(pups welcome, if weather permits)
Friday, September 28 from 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM at Silver on 3404 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W.

FAST AND FURRIEST: IT'S BUNNY DAY!
Wednesday, October 10 from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM Outside the Library
Proceeds go to Friends of Rabbits Rescue

TAILS & TRAILS: FALL HIKE WITH PUPS
Saturday, October 13 at 10:00 AM at Scott's Nature Preserve
Email els@wcl.american.edu for additional details and/or if you want to carpool!

ALUMNI-STUDENT NETWORKING HAPPY HOUR
Thursday, November 1 from 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM (location TBD)

PAW & ORDER: IT'S PUPPY DAY!
Friday, December 7 from 12:00 PM to 2:00 PM in the Terrace
S Proceeds go to Lucky Dog Animal Rescue

— JIM DAY HAPPY HOUR
Thursday, January 17from 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM (Location
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—— Energy Literacy
Reading Group
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ditional details! beginning on Sept. 18!







